76          HYP01 (05-01-24)
ROLLER PUMP COMPARISONS		   		      		   ROLLER PUMPS
*Get up to 10 times longer pump life with
Hypro Silver Series XL Roller pumps!
These three pump housings were photographed after
being tested with a 30:1 mix of water and Roundup®
herbicide.
The Ni-Resist and Cast Iron indicate damage from pitting

150 PSI 3.4 .78 4.4 .96 5.4 1.08
10.3 BAR 12.9 .78 16.6 .96 20.4 1.08
ORDERING INFORMATION
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Number Max
GPM
Max
LPM Max PSI Max
BAR
Max
RPM
Shaft Output
U.S Metric Shaft
4001C 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 5/8” 15.9 mm Solid
4001C-H 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4001N 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 5/8” 15.9 mm Solid
4001N-H 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4001XL 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 5/8” 15.9 mm Solid
4001XL-H 9.1 34.4 150 10.3 1800 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
Teflon rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 4001C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 4001C-T3).
Reverse rotation* - Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 4001C-R).
Teflon rollers - Add Suffix “T2” - (i.e.: 4101C-T2).
Polypropylene rollers - Add Suffix “T3” - (i.e.: 4101C-T3).
Reverse rotation*  -Add Suffix “R” - (i.e.: 4101C-R).
	� Port size: 3/4" NPT
	� Max. fluid temperature: 140°F/60°C
	� Housing: Cast Iron (C), Ni-Resist (N) or Silver Series (XL)
	� Pump shaft rotation: Clockwise when looking at the shaft end
(counter clockwise available)
	� Rollers: Super Rollers standard [Poly (T3) and Teflon® (T2)]
	� �Shaft Seals: Viton® standard
	� Special torque arm and base kit is available for gas engines
	� Rotor: Cast Iron, Ni-Resist or Silver Series
	� Weight: 5 lbs./2.3 kg
FEATURES
FEATURES
Model Number Max
GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Max RPM
Shaft Output
U.S Metric Shaft
4101C 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 5/8” 15.9 mm Solid
4101C-H 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4101N 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 5/8” 15.9 mm Solid
4101N-H 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4101XL 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 5/8” 15.9 mm Solid
4101XL-H 7.2 27.3 150 10.3 2600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
79  HYP01 (05-01-24)
NI-RESIST OR SILVER SERIES XL					          ROLLER PUMPS
4001 and 4101 12 volt DC 4 Roller Series
Model Number Max GPM Max LPM Max PSI Max BAR Max RPM
Shaft Output
U.S Metric Shaft
4001N-EH 10.4 39.4 30 2.1 1900 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4001N-E2H 9.9 37.5 50 3.4 1600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4001XL-EH 10.4 39.4 30 2.1 1900 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4001XL-E2H 9.9 37.5 50 3.4 1600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4101N-EH 7.5 28.4 50 3.4 1900 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4101N-E2H 5.9 22.3 90 6.2 1600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4101XL-EH 7.5 28.4 50 3.4 1900 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow
4101XL-E2H 5.9 22.3 90 6.2 1600 1/2” 12.7 mm Hollow